INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter
Bidrag Skolverket
Annonser

Summa

UTGIFTER
LMNT-nytt
Digitala tjanster
Bank- & Postavg.
Styrelsemoten
Resor

Jubileum 90 ar
Ovrigt

Summa

RESULTAT

BALANSRAKNING 2024

Resultat
Ingiende balans

Utgdende balans

LMNT:s arsmote 2024

Budgetforslag 2024

2022
28 000,00
0,00

28 000,00

2022

105 000,00
8200,00

4 000,00

2 000,00

8 000,00
engingskostnad for 2023
2 200,00

129 400,00

-101 400,00

Kassa

0,00
0,00
0,00

2023

35 000,00
47 472,00
40 000,00
122 472,00

2023

90 000,00
2900,00

4 500,00

2 000,00

20 000,00
10 000,00

2 000,00
131 400,00

-8 928,00

Postgiro

-62 900,00
139 887,35
76 987,35

2024
35 000,00
0,00

30 000,00
65 000,00

2024

110 000,00
2700,00

4 200,00

5 000,00

5 000,00
0,00

1 000,00
127 900,00

-62 900,00

Totalt

-62 900,00
139 887,35
76 987,35



